
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY19

FSU Research Foundation

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2017 ‐ June 30, 2018 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

32.90%

12.83%

0.29%

6.30%

1.35%

12.03%

25.24%

7.52%

0.32%

11.62%

20.99%

1.00%

Biological Science

Center for Materials Research* 

Chemistry & Biochemistry 

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu 

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci 

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins 

Inst of Molecular Biophysics 

Mathematics

Philosophy

Psychology

Scientific Computing 0.52%

$82,262

$20,566

$61,696
$7,913

$181

$3,889

$831

$7,420

$15,573

$4,639

$197

$7,167

$12,950

$617

$319

Total Department Share 100.00% $61,696

College of Comm & Information

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

3.03% $7,577

$1,894

$5,683

School of Comm Sci & Disorders 7.43% $422

School of Communication 92.57% $5,261

Total Department Share 100.00% $5,683

College of Education

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

3.56% $8,897

$2,224

$6,673
COE Office of Research 50.00% $3,336

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds 35.74% $2,384

Edu Psychology & Learning Sys 14.26% $953

Total Department Share 100.00% $6,673
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

College of Engineering

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

6.23% $15,567

$3,892

$11,675
Chemical & Biomed Engineering 11.39% $1,330

Civil & Environmental Engineer 11.80% $1,378

Electrical & Computer Engineer 22.72% $2,652

Mechanical Engineering 54.10% $6,315

Total Department Share 100.00% $11,675

College of Human Sciences

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

3.88% $9,697

$2,424

$7,273
Family & Child Sciences 18.93% $1,377

Hum Sci Family Institute 19.38% $1,409

Human Sciences Dean 12.75% $927

Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci 48.94% $3,560

Total Department Share 100.00% $7,273

College of Medicine

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

5.61% $14,027

$3,507

$10,520

Autism Institute 18.90% $1,988

Geriatric Medicine 0.48% $50

Medical Humanities & Soc Sci 5.45% $574

Medicine Biomedical Sciences 75.17% $7,908

Total Department Share 100.00% $10,520

College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

0.45% $1,137

$284

$853

28.18% $240

6.95% $59

31.37% $268

4.78% $41

Economics

FL Center for Public Managment* 

Geography

Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol 

Political Science 28.18% $240
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

Sociology 0.53% $5

Total Department Share 100.00% $853

College of Social Work

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

0.75% $1,887

$472

$1,415

Social Work 85.44% $1,209

Social Work Dean 14.56% $206

Total Department Share 100.00% $1,415

Moran School Entrepreneurship

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

0.36% $904

$226

$678

Moran School Entrepreneurship 100.00% $678

Total Department Share 100.00% $678

VP Research

College Share

Department Share

25%

75%

43.22% $108,045

$27,011

$81,034

2.03% $1,641

8.26% $6,694

2.99% $2,419

0.29% $231

3.79% $3,072

2.83% $2,291

0.17% $141

42.46% $34,409

0.12% $101

7.37% $5,970

0.11% $92

Aero‐Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 

Applied Superconductivity Ctr

Ctr for Adv Aero‐Propulsion 

Ctr for Adv of Human Rights 

Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 

Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 

Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed 

Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 

FL Conflict Resolution Consort* 

FL Ctr for Reading Research 

Learning Systems Institute Natl 

High Magnetic Field Lab 29.58% $23,973

Total Department Share 100.00% $81,034
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*FSU Research Foundation does not create new Departmental Indirect Cost Accounts for distributions less than $500.




