FSU Research Foundation SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY19

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Arts & Sciences	32.90%	\$82,262
College Share	25%	\$20,566
Department Share	75%	\$61,696
Biological Science	12.83%	\$7,913
Center for Materials Research*	0.29%	\$181
Chemistry & Biochemistry	6.30%	\$3,889
Computer Science	1.35%	\$831
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	12.03%	\$7,420
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	25.24%	\$15,573
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	7.52%	\$4,639
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	0.32%	\$197
Mathematics	11.62%	\$7,167
Philosophy	20.99%	\$12,950
Psychology	1.00%	\$617
Scientific Computing	0.52%	\$319
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$61,696
College of Comm & Information	3.03%	\$7,577
College Share	25%	\$1,894
Department Share	75%	\$5,683
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	7.43%	\$422
School of Communication	92.57%	\$5,261
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$5,683
College of Education	3.56%	\$8,897
College Share	25%	\$2,224
Department Share	75%	\$6,673
COE Office of Research	50.00%	\$3,336
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	35.74%	\$2,384
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	14.26%	\$953
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$6,673
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION		\$250,000

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Page 1 of 3

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Engineering	6.23%	\$15,567
College Share	25%	\$3,892
Department Share	75%	\$11,675
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	11.39%	\$1,330
Civil & Environmental Engineer	11.80%	\$1,378
Electrical & Computer Engineer	22.72%	\$2,652
Mechanical Engineering	54.10%	\$6,315
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$11,675
College of Human Sciences	3.88%	\$9,697
College Share	25%	\$2,424
Department Share	75%	\$7,273
Family & Child Sciences	18.93%	\$1,377
Hum Sci Family Institute	19.38%	\$1,409
Human Sciences Dean	12.75%	\$927
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	48.94%	\$3,560
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$7,273
College of Medicine	5.61%	\$14,027
College Share	25%	\$3,507
Department Share	75 %	\$10,520
Autism Institute	18.90%	\$1,988
Geriatric Medicine	0.48%	\$50
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	5.45%	\$574
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	75.17%	\$7,908
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$10,520
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	0.45%	\$1,137
College Share	25%	\$284
Department Share	75%	\$853
Economics	28.18%	\$240
FL Center for Public Managment*	6.95%	\$59
Geography	31.37%	\$268
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	4.78%	\$41
Political Science	28.18%	\$240

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Page 2 of 3

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

\$250,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Sociology	0.53%	\$5
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$853
College of Social Work	0.75%	\$1,887
College Share	25%	\$472
Department Share	75%	\$1,415
Social Work	85.44%	\$1,209
Social Work Dean	14.56%	\$206
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,415
Moran School Entrepreneurship	0.36%	\$904
College Share	25%	\$226
Department Share	75%	\$678
Moran School Entrepreneurship	100.00%	\$678
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$678
VP Research	43.22%	\$108,045
College Share	25%	\$27,011
Department Share	75 %	\$81,034
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	2.03%	\$1,641
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	8.26%	\$6,694
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	2.99%	\$2,419
Ctr for Adv of Human Rights	0.29%	\$231
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	3.79%	\$3,072
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	2.83%	\$2,291
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.17%	\$141
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	42.46%	\$34,409
FL Conflict Resolution Consort*	0.12%	\$101
FL Ctr for Reading Research	7.37%	\$5,970
Learning Systems Institute Natl	0.11%	\$92
High Magnetic Field Lab	29.58%	\$23,973
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$81,034

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$250,000

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Page 3 of 3